Calera Municipal Court Tuesday, December 3, 2024

Active Arrest Warrants 3:02:04 PM

Name Date of Birth Type
GAGE, MARINDA KAY 12/4/1990 FTA
GAITHER, TAMERA LYNN 6/28/1986 FTA
GAITHER, TROY LEONARD 5/16/1980 FTA
GALINDO, FELICIA 6/14/1985 FTA
GALINO, FRANCISCO B. 2/2/1980 FTA
GALINO, FRANCISCO B. 2/7/1980 FTA
GALLEGOS-CERDA, IDALIA DOLORES 2/23/1966 FTA
GALLENMORE, AUNDRIA 5/5/1966 FTA
GALLOWAY, FELISHA D. 3/29/1977 FTA
GALVAN GUTIERREZ, FRANCISCO 10/6/1978 FTA
GALVEZ GONZALEZ, JOSE 11/23/1984 FTA
GARBER I, THEODORE A 2/2/1963 *** ETP
GARCIA ROMERO, ALEXANDER ANTONIO 11/16/1981 FTA
GARCIA TARANGO, JOHNNATAN ALFONSO 6/15/1993 FTA
GARCIA, ANA LILIA 9/28/1974 FTA
GARCIA, ANDRES ANIBAL 5/3/1992 FTA
GARCIA, ANGIE 7/6/1988 FTA
GARCIA, BENJAMIN CASTELAN 10/5/1995 FTA
GARCIA, CALEB VAZQUEZ 7/28/1987 FTA
GARCIA, DENNIS RAY 9/17/1967 FTA
GARCIA, ERIK ESTRADA 1/1/1986 FTA
GARCIA, ETHAN ALLAN 9/11/1995 ¥¥X ETP
GARCIA, GLORIA ESTER 3/11/1984 FTA
GARCIA, GUILLERMO 10/10/1968 FTA
GARCIA, JESUS RAMIREZ 3/25/1987 FTA
GARCIA, JOE JR 8/19/1957 FTA
GARCIA, JOSE 9/17/1998 FTA
GARCIA, JOSE A. 9/21/1977 FTA
GARCIA, JOSHUA 11/21/1980 FTA
GARCIA, JUAN 6/29/1958 FTA
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Name
GARCIA, JUAN JOSE
GARCIA, ROGELIO JR.
GARCIA, SANTIAGO GONZALO
GARCIA, THOMAS ROJAS
GARCIA, VERONICA DOMINIQUE
GARCIA-PERALTA, GUSTAVO A.
GARDUNO, GOMEZ JUAN C.
GARRETT JR, LEON
GARRISON, ROMAN ANDREW
GARRISON, TRACI LYNN
GARZA, ELIUD
GARZA, JESUS SANCHEZ
GARZA, MAYRA YUDITH
GARZA, NOEL JR.
GASTEN, ADRIAN J.
GASTON, JACKSON D
GASTON, JASON FORREST
GATLIN, ANITA G.
GATLIN, ANTONIO FITZGERALD
GATLIN, MASQUATAS
GAVYLE, HAROLD LEE
GDANITZ, CATHRYN RENE
GEDAMU, ZELALEM
GEE, JACKIE A
GEISER, GARRIDO CRESPO
GEORGE, JAMES ROOSEVELT JR
GERTIE, ROSHONDA L-TRIECE
GHIOCEL, DAVID
GIBBONS, ANTHONY MICHAEL
GIBSON IlI, RICHARD
GIBSON, FRANK N.

GIBSON, JENNIFER MARIE
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Date of Birth

3/28/1987
1/3/1970
10/22/1965
4/26/1988
5/19/1996
12/30/1983
10/30/1989
10/11/1975
1/24/1967
10/4/1988
10/5/1989
6/15/1989
3/5/1987
3/14/1973
1/21/1981
6/16/1982
12/29/1975
7/4/1975
4/5/1969
10/4/1992
7/13/1992
11/19/1994
6/17/1984
7/17/1971
7/8/1985
8/26/1953
2/25/1993
10/4/1997
7/18/1990
6/10/1991
9/2/1979
1/18/1980
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Name
GIBSON, MIRANDA LEE
GILBERT, CHRISTINA N.
GILL, JIMMY WAYNE
GILL, ROBERT STANLEY
GILLENTINE, MICKEL RAY
GILLYARD, CASSAUNDRA J.
GILMORE, BUDDY DWAYNE
GILMORE, JEFFREY SCOTT
GILSTRAP JR, MARK EDWARD
GIRMA, YABSERA AMARE
GLEASON, JEFFREY SCOTT
GLENN, R. L.
GODBEY, JERRY LYNN
GODFREY, R. W.
GODINES MUNIZ, LUIS ALBERTO
GOFF, JERROD EUGENE
GOFFNEY, BRODRICK MARCEL
GOLDSMITH, RICKY D
GOMEZ BANEGA, DARLIS FRANCISCO
GOMEZ JR, GERARDO
GOMEZ, DANNY
GOMEZ, OSCAR
GONSOULIN, SHEDEARIA LANET
GONZAGA, FRANCISCO
GONZALES, ABEL BERNARD
GONZALES, CHRISTIAN KEESHAUN
GONZALES, DAVID ROSAS
GONZALES, MATTHEW S
GONZALES, RUBEN ANGEL
GONZALES, RUDY
GONZALEZ NAVARRETE, MARDOQUEO

GONZALEZ RANGEL, DIEGO ARMANDO

Date of Birth

5/8/1995
12/5/1986
2/25/1995
2/12/1966

1/4/1963
2/21/1971
6/22/1966

1/6/1967

3/4/1987
7/16/1995

10/25/1971
9/17/1979
12/5/1955

4/5/1987

12/31/1982
7/14/1970
1/24/1994

7/4/1983

12/21/2000
1/12/1994

2/1/1983
7/13/1991
6/24/1989
2/12/1993
5/29/1973
1/27/1997

6/4/1974

8/6/1979
2/28/1994

11/19/1979

2/8/1978

10/30/1993
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Name
GONZALEZ RUIZ, JOSE GUADALUPE
GONZALEZ, ANGEL LUIS
GONZALEZ, CANDACE ANN
GONZALEZ, CARLOS
GONZALEZ, HUMBERTO MARCELO
GONZALEZ, JESSICA RENEE
GONZALEZ, JOSE PABLO
GONZALEZ, LISA GAIL
GONZALEZ, MARCO ANTONIO
GONZALEZ, MARIBEL Z.
GONZALEZ, VICKI M.
GONZALEZ-CAMPOS, JUAN RAMON
GONZALEZ-MEJIA, SUSANA
GOODMAN, JENNIFER NICOLE
GOODMAN, TALEAH
GOODMEN-PALO, REBECCA S.
GOODSON, SHATORIA ELAINE
GOODWIN, EVELYN EVON
GORDON, AARON L.
GORDON, JARVIS ALLEN
GORDON, JONATHAN
GORDON, SHEILAS.
GOTT, DELIA KAY
GOTT, MONICA LYNN
GOULD, ROGER D.
GRACE, NICOLAS LEIGH
GRADY, JOHNNY R.
GRADY, VERNON KEITH
GRAHAM, STEVE A.
GRAISE, DEXTER XAVIER
GRANADOS, ADRIAN VALENTINE

GRANADOS, QUINTANILLA

Date of Birth

12/12/1988
3/28/1979
11/11/1978
8/8/1987
11/7/1998
9/9/1992
6/22/1995
9/2/1983
10/22/1997
5/22/1971
7/7/1992
12/30/1983
1/27/1973
9/1/1993
5/29/2007
7/13/1961
2/27/1996
1/6/1968
8/16/1967
8/30/1985
11/23/1983
4/4/1988
12/23/1997
5/16/1974
3/7/1958
5/26/1996
8/2/1985
1/6/1986
10/2/1950
6/2/1990
12/9/1991

12/6/1993
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Name
GRANT, MICHELLE D.
GRANTLAND, RUSSELL DALE
GRAVES, NATHAN C.
GRAY, CHRYSTY M.
GRAY, DANNY ROBERT
GRAY, DONNALEE D.
GRAY, JASON JAMES
GREEN, CLENNON
GREEN, DOMINICK N.
GREEN, EDDIE DWAYNE I
GREEN, EDWARD LEWIS EUGENE
GREEN, JADALON MARQUET
GREEN, KAYLA R
GREEN, LINDA KAY
GREEN, MARCUS RAY
GREEN, QUINZAVIER DEOSMOUND
GREEN, STEVEN J
GREENWOOD, ERNEST L
GREGORIO, SOTO
GRIFFIN, BRIAN KEVIN
GRIFFIN, GREGORY A.
GRIFFIN, RACHEL N.
GRIFFIN, TERENCE JAMES
GRIFFITH, ANTHONY WAYNE
GRIFFITH, JOSHUA A.
GRIGORYAN, ARTUR
GRIMES, ADAM E.
GRIMES, JORDAN TAYLOR
GRINSTEAD, RICHARD
GRITMAN, MARCUS A.
GROFF, JONATHAN P.

GROVES, WILLIE JR.
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6/15/1987 FTA
9/30/1970 FTA
8/10/1989 FTA
8/9/1969 FTA
6/3/1969 FTA
10/24/1979 FTA
6/6/1978 FTA
2/1/1972 FTA
11/19/1990 FTA
9/5/1979 FTA
6/30/1988 FTA
11/28/1998 FTA
12/27/1989 FTA
3/6/1963 FEEETP
7/29/1974 FTA
9/30/1987 FTA
10/22/1997 FTA
8/26/1973 FTA
7/9/1989 FTA
10/24/1963 FTA
7/2/1964 FTA
12/31/1979 FTA
8/10/1949 FTA
7/15/1975 FTA
7/3/1978 FTA
2/3/1988 FTA
3/23/1982 FTA
11/5/1990 FTA
2/4/1981 FTA
1/23/1985 FTA
9/24/1977 FTA
3/14/1966 FTA



Name
GUADALUPE, CRUZ
GUENEA, FREDY RICARDO
GUERRA, CARLOS
GUERRA-ALONSO, FRANCISCO J
GUERRERO, HELIBERTO
GUERRERO, HERNANDEZ
GUERRERO, JORGE
GUERRERO, MARIA ISABEL
GUERRERO, MARIO EDUARDO
GUERRERO, SERGIO AGUILAR
GUERRERO-MARTINEZ, HUMBERTO A
GUEVARA, JUAN MIGUEL
GUTIERREZ JR, JULIAN
GUTIERREZ, DAVID JOSHUA
GUTIERREZ-LOYA, AMY
GUY, VICTORIA NICOLE
GUYNES, CHRISTOPHER WESLEY
GUZMAN, ALEXIS

GUZMAN, FRANCISCO

177

Records Reported
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4/25/1976
6/28/1969
7/29/1978
10/30/1994
9/17/1991
4/5/1982
8/5/1984
3/28/1983
7/3/2000
8/2/1985
8/10/1990
6/7/1986
2/27/1994
2/1/1987
12/20/1997
1/27/1992
7/4/1975
3/31/1998
12/2/1978
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